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Friday, February 21st, 2025

SESSION I: CORONARY AND VASCULAR DISEASE 
Moderators: Adam Frank, MD and Daniel Menees, MD

Terrance Longe, MD
The Expanding Role of Coronary CTA in the Dx and Treatment of CAD 

Registration/Breakfast/Exhibits

Welcome and Introductions

Michael Grossman, MD
Peripheral Arterial Disease: The Silent Epidemic 

Michael Thomas, MD 
Antiplatelet Agents: A Practical Guide to Prevent Cardiovascular Events 

Panel Discussion and Q&A

F. Ezequiel Parodi, MD
Breaking Boundaries: The Revolution of Complex Aortic Interventions

Daniel Menees, MD
Complex Coronary Revascularization: Balancing Risk and Reward 

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Vincent Siebert, MD 
Updates in Stable CAD: New Insights and Advances 

Refreshment Break/Exhibits

8:00 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Robert Cubeddu, MD and Gorav Ailawadi, MD



Friday, February 21st, 2025

SESSION II: CARDIAC PREVENTION AND TREATMENT

SESSION III: WOMEN’S HEART DISEASE

Moderators: Carl Orringer, MD and John Bisognano, MD

Moderators: Shona Velamakanni, MD and Michelle Bloom, MD

John Bisognano, MD
Unmasking Resistant Hypertension: Diagnostic Pearls and Pitfalls 

Amy Sarma, MD
Hormone Replacement: Is it Safe for Women with Cardiovascular Risk Factors?

Hakan Oral, MD
Cardiovascular Risk Management in Patients with Atrial Fibrillation 

Amy Sarma, MD
Common Cardiovascular Complications in Pregnancy 

Sheldon Brownstein, MD
Cardiac Rehab: When and Why?  

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Mazen Albaghdadi, MD
Catheter-Based Renal Denervation: A New Therapeutic Option for Hypertension 

Samantha Sublette, MD
Unlinking the Mystery of POTS: Navigating the Path to Understanding 

Dhiran Verghese, MD 
Next Generation Drugs: GLP1 agonists, SGLT2 Inhibitors and More 

Lunch/Exhibits

10:30 a.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

Carl Orringer, MD
New Approaches to Lipid Management: What is on the Horizon 10:15 a.m.



Friday, February 21st, 2025

SESSION III: WOMEN’S HEART DISEASE CONT.

SESSION IV: CARDIAC RHYTHM DISORDERS 

Moderators: Shona Velamakanni, MD and Michelle Bloom, MD

Moderators: Dinesh Sharma, MD and Rakesh Latchamsetty, MD 

Michelle Bloom, MD
Healing Hearts: Long Term Cardiac Care for Cancer Survivors

Rakesh Latchamsetty, MD
Atrial Fibrillation: Who and When to Ablate 

Samantha Sublette, MD
Battling Stroke: Effective Strategies in Atrial Fibrillation Management

Dinesh Sharma, MD
Premature Ventricular Complexes (PVCs): When to Worry? 

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Muazzum Shah, MD
Syncope and Sudden Cardiac Death: Recognizing Risk and Taking Action

Rachael Venn, MD
Pacemaker: What is the New Standard of Care?

Luis Rechani, MD
Innovations in Cardiac Pacing and Electrophysiology 

Refreshment Break/Exhibits

Closing Remarks and Adjourn

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Nicole Bhave, MD
What is New in Preoperative Cardiac Evaluation? 2:15 p.m.

Michelle Bloom, MD
Chemotherapy Induced Cardiac Complications2:00 p.m.



Saturday, February 22nd, 2025

SESSION V: STRUCTURAL AND VALVULAR HEART DISEASE  
Moderators: Dee Dee Wang, MD and Nicole Bhave, MD 

Dee Dee Wang, MD
Cardiac Imaging in Structural Heart Disease: From Diagnosis to Treatment

Gorav Ailawadi, MD
Recent Advances in Mitral Valve Therapies 

Luis Paz Rios, MD
Patent Foramen Ovale (PFO): Stroke, Migraines, and More

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Travis Howard, MD 
Twenty Years of TAVR: What Have We Learned? 

Robert Cubeddu, MD
An Epic Year for the Tricuspid Valve 

Robert Cubeddu, MD
Non-Conventional Trans-Catheter Options for Complex Heart Disease 

Refreshment Break/Exhibits

Registration/Breakfast/Exhibits

Welcome and Introductions

SESSION VI: HEART FAILURE
Moderators: Viviana Navas, MD and Monica Colvin, MD 

Viviana Navas, MD
Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy: A New Era in Management

8:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Viviana Navas, MD and Nicole Bhave, MD



Saturday, February 22nd, 2025

Monica Colvin, MD
Overview of Heart Failure in 2025 

Thomas Caranasos, MD
The End of the Road: What is Next When GDMT is Not Enough? 

SESSION VI: HEART FAILURE CONT.
Moderators: Viviana Navas, MD and Monica Colvin, MD 

William W. O’Neill, MD 
Cardiogenic Shock: A Team Approach 

Viviana Navas, MD
The Old and The New in HF Management 

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Closing Remarks and Adjourn

11:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

Antonio Lewis, MD
Cardiac Amyloid: The Concealed Epidemic 10:30 a.m.


