# Advances in Cardiology for Primary Care



4th Annual Naples Cardiovascular Summit

February 21-22, 2025 | Arthrex One Conference Center | Naples, FL





### Friday, February 21st, 2025

7:00 a.m. Registration/Breakfast/Exhibits

7:45 a.m. Welcome and Introductions

Robert Cubeddu, MD and Gorav Ailawadi, MD

#### SESSION I: CORONARY AND VASCULAR DISEASE

Moderators: Adam Frank, MD and Daniel Menees, MD

8:00 a.m.	The Expanding Role of Coronary CTA in the Dx and Treatment of CAD <i>Terrance Longe, MD</i>	
8:15 a.m.	Breaking Boundaries: The Revolution of Complex Aortic Interventions F. Ezequiel Parodi, MD	
8:30 a.m.	Peripheral Arterial Disease: The Silent Epidemic  Michael Grossman, MD	
8:45 a.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A	
9:00 a.m.	Complex Coronary Revascularization: Balancing Risk and Reward  Daniel Menees, MD	
9:15 a.m.	Antiplatelet Agents: A Practical Guide to Prevent Cardiovascular Events $Michael\ Thomas, MD$	
9:30 a.m.	Updates in Stable CAD: New Insights and Advances Vincent Siebert, MD	
9:45 a.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A	
10:00 a.m.	Refreshment Break/Exhibits	







## Friday, February 21st, 2025

#### **SESSION II: CARDIAC PREVENTION AND TREATMENT**

Moderators: Carl Orringer, MD and John Bisognano, MD

10:15 a.m.	<b>New Approaches to Lipid Management: What is on the Horizon</b> <i>Carl Orringer, MD</i>
10:30 a.m.	Unmasking Resistant Hypertension: Diagnostic Pearls and Pitfalls  John Bisognano, MD
10:45 a.m.	Catheter-Based Renal Denervation: A New Therapeutic Option for Hypertension Mazen Albaghdadi, MD
11:00 a.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A
11:15 a.m.	Cardiovascular Risk Management in Patients with Atrial Fibrillation  Hakan Oral, MD
11:30 a.m.	Next Generation Drugs: GLP1 agonists, SGLT2 Inhibitors and More  Dhiran Verghese, MD
11:45 a.m.	Cardiac Rehab: When and Why? Sheldon Brownstein, MD
12:00 p.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A

#### **SESSION III: WOMEN'S HEART DISEASE**

Moderators: Shona Velamakanni, MD and Michelle Bloom, MD

**Lunch/Exhibits** 

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.	Hormone Replacement: Is it Safe for Women with Cardiovascular Risk Factors? $Amy\ Sarma,\ MD$
1:15 p.m.	Unlinking the Mystery of POTS: Navigating the Path to Understanding  Samantha Sublette, MD
1:30 p.m.	Common Cardiovascular Complications in Pregnancy  Amy Sarma, MD
1:45 p.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A







# Friday, February 21st, 2025

#### SESSION III: WOMEN'S HEART DISEASE CONT.

Moderators: Shona Velamakanni, MD and Michelle Bloom, MD

2:00 p.m.	Chemotherapy Induced Cardiac Complications  Michelle Bloom, MD
2:15 p.m.	What is New in Preoperative Cardiac Evaluation?  Nicole Bhave, MD
2:30 p.m.	Healing Hearts: Long Term Cardiac Care for Cancer Survivors  Michelle Bloom, MD
2:45 p.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A
3:00 p.m.	Refreshment Break/Exhibits

#### **SESSION IV: CARDIAC RHYTHM DISORDERS**

Moderators: Dinesh Sharma, MD and Rakesh Latchamsetty, MD

3:15 p.m.	Atrial Fibrillation: Who and When to Ablate Rakesh Latchamsetty, MD	
3:30 p.m.	Syncope and Sudden Cardiac Death: Recognizing Risk and Taking Action Muazzum Shah, MD	
3:45 p.m.	Battling Stroke: Effective Strategies in Atrial Fibrillation Management Samantha Sublette, MD	
4:00 p.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A	
4:15 p.m.	Pacemaker: What is the New Standard of Care?  Rachael Venn, MD	
4:30 p.m.	Premature Ventricular Complexes (PVCs): When to Worry?  Dinesh Sharma, MD	
4:45 p.m.	Innovations in Cardiac Pacing and Electrophysiology  Luis Rechani, MD	
5:00 p.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A	
5:15 p.m.	Closing Remarks and Adjourn	







## Saturday, February 22<sup>nd</sup>, 2025

7:00 a.m. **Registration/Breakfast/Exhibits** 

7:45 a.m. Welcome and Introductions

Viviana Navas, MD and Nicole Bhave, MD

#### SESSION V: STRUCTURAL AND VALVULAR HEART DISEASE

Moderators: Dee Dee Wang, MD and Nicole Bhave, MD

8:00 a.m.	Cardiac Imaging in Structural Heart Disease: From Diagnosis to Treatment Dee Dee Wang, MD	
8:15 a.m.	Twenty Years of TAVR: What Have We Learned?  Travis Howard, MD	
8:30 a.m.	Recent Advances in Mitral Valve Therapies  Gorav Ailawadi, MD	
8:45 a.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A	
9:00 a.m.	An Epic Year for the Tricuspid Valve Robert Cubeddu, MD	
9:15 a.m.	Patent Foramen Ovale (PFO): Stroke, Migraines, and More Luis Paz Rios, MD	
9:30 a.m.	Non-Conventional Trans-Catheter Options for Complex Heart Disease Robert Cubeddu, MD	
9:45 a.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A	
10:00 a.m.	Refreshment Break/Exhibits	

#### **SESSION VI: HEART FAILURE**

Moderators: Viviana Navas, MD and Monica Colvin, MD

10:15 a.m. Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy: A New Era in Management

Viviana Navas, MD







# Saturday, February 22<sup>nd</sup>, 2025

#### **SESSION VI: HEART FAILURE CONT.**

Moderators: Viviana Navas, MD and Monica Colvin, MD

10:30 a.m.	Cardiac Amyloid: The Concealed Epidemic  Antonio Lewis, MD
10:45 a.m.	Cardiogenic Shock: A Team Approach William W. O'Neill, MD
11:00 a.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A
11:15 a.m.	Overview of Heart Failure in 2025  Monica Colvin, MD
11:30 a.m.	The Old and The New in HF Management Viviana Navas, MD
11:45 a.m.	The End of the Road: What is Next When GDMT is Not Enough?  Thomas Caranasos, MD
12:00 p.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A
12:15 p.m.	Closing Remarks and Adjourn